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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

10

11

20.00

20.00

Ui

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

EA

EA

#G-209
SK# 00-0271020

0110 - SHACKLE ANCHOR,5/8 IN, WITH SCREW
PIN,HOT DIP GALVANIZED,5 TON,WORKING

LOAD LIMIT,CROSBY #G-209-A
SK# 00-0271100

0120 - DISC,GRINDING FLAP 4-1/2 IN DIA

X 7/8 IN ARBOR,POLIFAN FLAT TYPE,
LAYERED ALUMINUM OXIDE, 60 GRIT, 13,300
MAXIMUM RPM GRIT & EPD #62152 FFERD #80-
PFF 11522 A

SKit 00-058867A




